
2016 Lewis & Clark Half-Marathon & 5K 

5K OVERALL RESULTS 
 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== ===== 

   1.  345   Jesse Gonzales            LEWISTON, ID           27 M    19:49                

   2.  361   Lexi Anberson             PULLMAN, WA            27 F    21:39                

   3.  389   Daren Broemeling          CLARKSTON, WA          43 M    21:57                

   4.  362   Chris Anderson            PULLMAN, WA            26 M    22:10                

   5.  388   Memphis Broemeling        CLARKSTON, WA          13 M    23:02                

   6.  373   Mason Ventine             CLARKSTON, WA          12 M    23:15                

   7.  236   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, ID            47 F    24:31                

   8.  407   Mike Miltenberger         CLARKSTON, WA          47 M    24:51                

   9.  222   Robert Deal               WAITSBURG, WA          48 M    25:04                

  10.  270   Ken Maestas               CLARKSTON, WA          56 M    25:11                

  11.  414   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          48 F    25:51                

  12.  359   Steve Carlson             LEWISTON, ID           57 M    26:01                

  13.  223   Stacia Deal               WAITSBURG, WA          19 F    26:17                

  14.  203   Amber Bagley              WALLA WALLA, WA        30 F    27:45                

  15.  372   Kari Vantine              CLARKSTON, WA          36 F    28:06                

  16.  288   Kris Olson                MOSCOW, ID             51 F    28:12                

  17.  387   Murray Broemeling         CLARKSTON, WA          10 F    28:35                

  18.  264   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          54 F    28:43                

  19.  257   Julie Kaschmitter         COLVILLE, WA           33 F    28:47                

  20.  258   Jr Kaschmitter            COLVILLE, WA           37 M    28:51                

  21.  390   Karma Broemeling          CLARKSTON, WA          43 F    29:06                

  22.  342   Vickie Poffenberoer       LEWISTON, ID           59 F    29:16                

  23.  275   Autum Martinez            KOOSKIA, ID             9 F    30:49                

  24.  259   Denise Keeton             PULLMAN, WA            44 F    30:51                

  25.  402   Emily Kernan              CLARKSTON, WA          20 F    31:08                

  26.  403   Craig Kernan              CLARKSTON, WA          48 M    31:08                

  27.  273   Vincent Martinez          KOOSKIA, ID            37 M    31:46                

  28.  276   Sypress Martinez          KOOSKIA, ID             5 F    32:09                

  29.  395   Jordan Hally              LEWISTON, ID           23 F    32:45                

  30.  396   Bruce Denton              CLARKSTON, WA          50 M    32:46                

  31.  408   Saker Medavarapo          LEWISTON, ID           45 M    34:16                

  32.  318   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON, ID           57 F    34:19                

  33.  274   Rayne Martinez            KOOSKIA, ID            10 F    34:45                

  34.  352   Rachel Imthurn            LEWISTON, ID           32 F    36:07                

  35.  315   Delainey Wenstrom         RATHDRUM, ID            7 F    37:17                

  36.  314   Jonah Wennstrom           RATHDRUM, ID            6 M    37:35                

  37.  316   Jennifer Wenstrom         RATHDRUM, ID           36 F    37:36                

  38.  303   Terri Smith               OROFINO, ID            58 F    39:06                

  39.  235   Dina Frei                 FERDINAND, ID          46 F    40:46                

  40.  411   Sally McNees              PECK, ID               62 F    41:18                

  41.  381   Catherine Thagard         CLARKSTON, WA          47 F    42:41                

  42.  324   Lynne Zysk                SPOKANE, WA            55 F    42:46                

  43.  378   Jacqueline Burgher        PULLMAN, WA            27 F    44:47                

  44.  379   Ben Gartner               PULLMAN, WA            26 M    44:47                

  45.  384   Leah Jones                LEWISTON, ID           56 F    46:09                

  46.  332   Dominique Terrill         LEWISTON, ID           22 F    46:17                

  47.  370   Ashley Carptenter         LEWISTON, ID           23 F    46:54                

  48.  406   Dinah Mittenberger        CLARKSTON, WA          47 F    48:44                

  49.  418   Wayne Clark               LEWISTON, ID            7 M    51:37                

  50.  328   Matt Clark                LEWISTON, ID           46 M    51:46                

  51.  327   Misty Clark               LEWISTON, ID           38 F    51:46                

  52.  213   Kinley Cassell            CLARKSTON, WA          11 F    59:34                

  53.  365   Graci Jeffries            CLARKSTON, WA           9 F    59:34                

  54.  366   Padden Jeffries           CLARKSTON, WA          11 M  1:00:04                

  55.  254   Haili Jeffries            CLARKSTON, WA          11 F  1:00:04                

  56.  248   Debbie Howerton           MOSCOW, ID             59 F  1:04:41                



                       OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  361   Lexi Anberson             PULLMAN, WA            27 F    21:39  6:58 

   2.  236   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, ID            47 F    24:31  7:54 

   3.  414   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          48 F    25:51  8:19 

 

                           FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  387   Murray Broemeling         CLARKSTON, WA          10 F    28:35  9:12 

   2.  275   Autum Martinez            KOOSKIA, ID             9 F    30:49  9:56 

   3.  276   Sypress Martinez          KOOSKIA, ID             5 F    32:09 10:21 

   4.  274   Rayne Martinez            KOOSKIA, ID            10 F    34:45 11:12 

   5.  315   Delainey Wenstrom         RATHDRUM, ID            7 F    37:17 12:00 

   6.  213   Kinley Cassell            CLARKSTON, WA          11 F    59:34 19:11 

   7.  365   Graci Jeffries            CLARKSTON, WA           9 F    59:34 19:11 

   8.  254   Haili Jeffries            CLARKSTON, WA          11 F  1:00:04 19:20 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  223   Stacia Deal               WAITSBURG, WA          19 F    26:17  8:28 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  402   Emily Kernan              CLARKSTON, WA          20 F    31:08 10:02 

   2.  395   Jordan Hally              LEWISTON, ID           23 F    32:45 10:33 

   3.  378   Jacqueline Burgher        PULLMAN, WA            27 F    44:47 14:25 

   4.  332   Dominique Terrill         LEWISTON, ID           22 F    46:17 14:54 

   5.  370   Ashley Carptenter         LEWISTON, ID           23 F    46:54 15:06 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  203   Amber Bagley              WALLA WALLA, WA        30 F    27:45  8:56 

   2.  372   Kari Vantine              CLARKSTON, WA          36 F    28:06  9:03 

   3.  257   Julie Kaschmitter         COLVILLE, WA           33 F    28:47  9:16 

   4.  352   Rachel Imthurn            LEWISTON, ID           32 F    36:07 11:38 

   5.  316   Jennifer Wenstrom         RATHDRUM, ID           36 F    37:36 12:07 

   6.  327   Misty Clark               LEWISTON, ID           38 F    51:46 16:40 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  390   Karma Broemeling          CLARKSTON, WA          43 F    29:06  9:22 

   2.  259   Denise Keeton             PULLMAN, WA            44 F    30:51  9:56 

   3.  235   Dina Frei                 FERDINAND, ID          46 F    40:46 13:08 

   4.  381   Catherine Thagard         CLARKSTON, WA          47 F    42:41 13:45 

   5.  406   Dinah Mittenberger        CLARKSTON, WA          47 F    48:44 15:41 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  288   Kris Olson                MOSCOW, ID             51 F    28:12  9:05 

   2.  264   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          54 F    28:43  9:15 

   3.  342   Vickie Poffenberoer       LEWISTON, ID           59 F    29:16  9:26 

   4.  318   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON, ID           57 F    34:19 11:03 

   5.  303   Terri Smith               OROFINO, ID            58 F    39:06 12:36 

   6.  324   Lynne Zysk                SPOKANE, WA            55 F    42:46 13:46 

   7.  384   Leah Jones                LEWISTON, ID           56 F    46:09 14:52 

   8.  248   Debbie Howerton           MOSCOW, ID             59 F  1:04:41 20:50 



                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  411   Sally McNees              PECK, ID               62 F    41:18 13:18 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79  ** NONE ** 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 80 - 99  ** NONE ** 

                        OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  345   Jesse Gonzales            LEWISTON, ID           27 M    19:49  6:23 

   2.  389   Daren Broemeling          CLARKSTON, WA          43 M    21:57  7:04 

   3.  362   Chris Anderson            PULLMAN, WA            26 M    22:10  7:08 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  388   Memphis Broemeling        CLARKSTON, WA          13 M    23:02  7:25 

   2.  373   Mason Ventine             CLARKSTON, WA          12 M    23:15  7:29 

   3.  314   Jonah Wennstrom           RATHDRUM, ID            6 M    37:35 12:06 

   4.  418   Wayne Clark               LEWISTON, ID            7 M    51:37 16:37 

   5.  366   Padden Jeffries           CLARKSTON, WA          11 M  1:00:04 19:20 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  379   Ben Gartner               PULLMAN, WA            26 M    44:47 14:25 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  258   Jr Kaschmitter            COLVILLE, WA           37 M    28:51  9:18 

   2.  273   Vincent Martinez          KOOSKIA, ID            37 M    31:46 10:14 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  407   Mike Miltenberger         CLARKSTON, WA          47 M    24:51  8:00 

   2.  222   Robert Deal               WAITSBURG, WA          48 M    25:04  8:04 

   3.  403   Craig Kernan              CLARKSTON, WA          48 M    31:08 10:02 

   4.  408   Saker Medavarapo          LEWISTON, ID           45 M    34:16 11:02 

   5.  328   Matt Clark                LEWISTON, ID           46 M    51:46 16:40 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  270   Ken Maestas               CLARKSTON, WA          56 M    25:11  8:07 

   2.  359   Steve Carlson             LEWISTON, ID           57 M    26:01  8:23 

   3.  396   Bruce Denton              CLARKSTON, WA          50 M    32:46 10:33 

                                                                     Page 1 


